Date Run: 3-2-2018 4:12 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 001 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Average Daily Attendance
A. C. Jones High School
02-16-2018 To 02-16-2018

Sch Year: 2018

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

290.00
133.00
157.00
0.00
157.00
157.00
54.14

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

261.00
119.00
142.00
0.00
142.00
142.00
54.41

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 1 of8
3 4 5
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
11 12 Total
261.00 204.00 1016.00
114.00 96.00 462.00
147.00 108.00 554.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
147.00 108.00 554.00
147.00 108.00 554.00
56.32 52.94 54.53



Date Run: 3-2-2018 4:12 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 041 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

241.00
51.00
190.00
0.00
190.00
190.00
78.84

Average Daily Attendance

Moreno Jr. High

02-16-2018 To 02-16-2018

Sch Year: 2018

224.00
66.00
158.00
0.00
158.00
158.00
70.54

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 2 of8

3 4 5
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
11 12 Total
.00 .00 465.00
.00 .00 117.00
.00 .00 348.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 348.00
.00 .00 348.00
.00 .00 74.84



Date Run: 3-2-2018 4:12 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 042 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

44.00

4.00
40.00

0.00
40.00
40.00
90.91

Average Daily Attendance

The Joe Barnhart Academy
02-16-2018 To 02-16-2018

Sch Year: 2018

34.00

5.00
29.00

0.00
29.00
29.00
85.29

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 3 of8

3 4 5
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
11 12 Total
.00 .00 78.00
.00 .00 9.00
.00 .00 69.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 69.00
.00 .00 69.00
.00 .00 88.46



Date Run: 3-2-2018 4:12 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 101 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Average Daily Attendance

R. A. Hall Elementary

02-16-2018 To 02-16-2018

Sch Year: 2018

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

94.00
21.00
73.00

0.00
73.00
73.00
77.66

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

98.00
16.00
82.00

0.00
82.00
82.00
83.67

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 4 of8
3 4 5
103.00 133.00 .00
22.00 22.00 .00
81.00 111.00 .00
0.00 0.00 .00
81.00 111.00 .00
81.00 111.00 .00
78.64 83.46 .00
11 12 Total
.00 .00 428.00
.00 .00 81.00
.00 .00 347.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 347.00
.00 .00 347.00
.00 .00 81.07



Date Run: 3-2-2018 4:12 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 102 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Average Daily Attendance

Fadden-McKeown-Chambliss
02-16-2018 To 02-16-2018

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Sch Year: 2018

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

120.00
28.00
92.00

0.00
92.00
92.00
76.67

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

124.00
34.00
90.00

0.00
90.00
90.00
72.58

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 5 of8
3 4 5
125.00 106.00 .00
28.00 30.00 .00
97.00 76.00 .00
0.00 0.00 .00
97.00 76.00 .00
97.00 76.00 .00
77.60 71.70 .00
11 12 Total
.00 .00 475.00
.00 .00 120.00
.00 .00 355.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 355.00
.00 .00 355.00
.00 .00 74.74



Date Run: 3-2-2018 4:12 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 104 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

218.00
65.00
153.00
0.00
153.00
153.00
70.18

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Average Daily Attendance

Thomas Jefferson Interme
02-16-2018 To 02-16-2018

Sch Year: 2018

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 6 of8

3 4 5
.00 .00 233.00
.00 .00 62.00
.00 .00 171.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 171.00
.00 .00 171.00
.00 .00 73.39
11 12 Total
.00 .00 451.00
.00 .00 127.00
.00 .00 324.00
.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 324.00
.00 .00 324.00
.00 .00 71.84



Date Run: 3-2-2018 4:12 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: 105 Track:1

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 1

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

4.00
1.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
75.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

79.00
20.00
59.00

.50
58.50
58.50
74.68

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Average Daily Attendance

Hampton-Moreno-Dugat
02-16-2018 To 02-16-2018

Sch Year: 2018

223.00
63.00
160.00
0.00
160.00
160.00
71.75

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 7 of8

3 4 5
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
11 12 Total
.00 .00 306.00
.00 .00 84.00
.00 .00 222.00
.00 .00 .50
.00 .00 221.50
.00 .00 221.50
.00 .00 72.55



Date Run: 3-2-2018 4:12 PM
Cnty-Dist: 013-901
Campus: ALL

A

I & T m o O W

I &G T m o O W

Number of Days Taught
EE
Tot Days Membership - All Students 4.00
Tot Days Absent - All Students 1.00
Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 3.00
Ineligible Days Present 0.00
Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 3.00
Refined ADA (F/A) 3.00
Percent Attendance (%) 75.00
6
Tot Days Membership - All Students 218.00
Tot Days Absent - All Students 65.00
Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 153.00
Ineligible Days Present 0.00
Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 153.00
Refined ADA (F/A) 153.00

Percent Attendance (%) 70.18

PK
79.00
20.00
59.00

.50
58.50
58.50
74.68

285.00
55.00
230.00
0.00
230.00
230.00
80.70

KG
223.00
63.00
160.00
0.00
160.00
160.00
71.75

258.00
71.00
187.00
0.00
187.00
187.00
72.48

Average Daily Attendance

Beeville I.S.D.

02-16-2018 To 02-16-2018
Sch Year: 2018

Campuses-Tracks: 001-1 (1), 041-1 (1), 042-1 (1), 101-1 (1), 102-1 (1), 104-1 (1), 105-1 (1)

214.00
49.00
165.00
0.00
165.00
165.00
77.10

290.00
133.00
157.00
0.00
157.00
157.00
54.14

222.00
50.00
172.00
0.00
172.00
172.00
77.48

261.00
119.00
142.00
0.00
142.00
142.00
54.41

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 8 of8
3 4 5
228.00 239.00 233.00
50.00 52.00 62.00
178.00 187.00 171.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
178.00 187.00 171.00
178.00 187.00 171.00
78.07 78.24 73.39
11 12 Total
261.00 204.00 3219.00
114.00 96.00 1000.00
147.00 108.00 2219.00
0.00 0.00 .50
147.00 108.00 2218.50
147.00 108.00 2218.50
56.32 52.94 68.93



